
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

BAJ DATE:

DATE:BJH

6/4/20

6/4/20

1304 1305 441.7 441.4 0.3 48

L 140+14 41 LT 1306 446.5 1 1 1

1306 1304 443.5 442.4 104

L 133+36 10 RT 1307 450.8 1 1 1

1307 1308 448.0 446.8 212

L 135+50 10 RT 1308 449.6 1 1 1

1308 1309 446.8 444.9 140

L 136+91 7 LT 1309 448.1 1 1 1 1

1309 1310 444.9 444.1 120

L 138+12 7 LT 1310 447.3 1 1 1 1

1310 1311 444.1 443.7 44

L 138+56 6 RT 1311 447.3 1 1 1 1

1311 1312 443.7 442.8 60

L 139+18 9 RT 1312 447.2 1 0.1 1 1 1

1312 1313 442.1 442.0 16

L 139+10 7 LT 1313 447.2 1 0.2 1 1 1

1313 1304 442.0 441.7 32

L 138+39 59 RT 1314 446.2 1 1 1

1314 1315 443.9 443.4 20 X X

L 138+39 41 RT 1315 446.4 1 1 1

1315 1316 443.4 443.0 80

L 139+18 47 RT 1316 446.1 1 1 1

1316 1312 442.8 442.6 36

L 139+18 59 RT 1317 446.1 1 1 1

1317 1316 443.8 443.0 12 X X

L 139+97 41 RT 1318 446.4 1 1 1

1318 1316 443.4 443.0 80

L 139+97 59 RT 1319 446.3 1 1 1

1319 1318 444.0 443.4 20 X X

L 140+89 40 RT 1320 446.9 1 1 1

1320 1318 443.9 443.4 92

L 144+26 56 LT 1330 445.5 1 1 1

1330 1331 442.5 442.0 44

L 144+73 56 LT 1331 445.0 1 1 1

1331 1332 442.0 441.7 32

L 145+02 41 LT 1332 445.1 1 1 1

1332 1333 441.7 440.3 168

L 146+71 40 LT 1333 443.4 1 1 1

1333 1410 440.3 439.3 104

L 144+20 7 LT 1334 446.8 1 1 1 1

1334 1335 443.6 443.3 36

L 144+56 5 RT 1335 446.5 1 1 1 1

1335 1336 443.3 442.5 36

L 144+55 41 RT 1336 445.5 1 1 1

1336 1337 442.5 441.5 104

L 145+60 41 RT 1337 444.5 1 1 1

1337 1416 441.5 439.4 204

L 145+60 57 RT 1338 444.0 1 1 1

1338 1337 441.7 441.5 16 X X

L 138+84 231 LT 1339

68 1544 96 116 36 24 0.3 11 1 4 6 7 4 4 9 9
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